
Ergebnisliste Gruppe H
Reg.-Nr.

08.09.2013

4. ADAC-Clubsport-Slalom

AMC Waischenfeld

229/2013

Fahrer  Name, Vorname        Ortsclub/Team

 Wohnort                                    Lizenz

Bewerber 

Sponsor 

Fahrzeug

Bewerber-Lizenz

Sponsor-Card

Start Nr

Gruppe

Klasse

Lauf 1    Zeit       Fehler

Lauf 2    Zeit       Fehler

Platz

Gesamt

Götz Michael Opel Kadett C89

H
96167 Königsfeld

1. MSC Scheßlitz

NA 1072941

1. MSC Scheßlitz BNC 1003544

00:28,57 3

1
00:58,87

0

14

00:27,30

Punkte = 9,33

Wunder Michael Audi 50 16V412

H
96365 Nordhalben

MSC Nordhalben

NA 1072292

MSC Nordhalben BNC 1096780

00:33,70 0

2
01:08,08

3

12

00:31,38

Punkte = 7,67 DMV Team Berg Cup SIC 1013773

Weig Alexander BMW 325i32

H
95677 Friedenfels

AC Friedenfels

NC 1143234

00:36,38 0

3
01:10,60

0

15

00:34,22

Punkte = 6,00

Neuner Andre´ VW 19e28

H
95491 Ahorntal

AMC Waischenfeld

N 1115916

00:36,75 0

4
01:11,54

0

14

00:34,79

Punkte = 4,33

Heinritz Gerhard Opel Corsa205

H
95236 Stammbach

MSC Münchberg 00:35,73 0

5
01:12,95

3

12

00:34,22

Punkte = 2,67

Schrüfer Mathias VW 19E29

H
91344 Waischenfeld

AMC Waischenfeld

N 1122692

00:36,14 9

6
01:24,37

3

14

00:36,23

Punkte = 1,00
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